e . . Board of Education
Oakland Unified School District 1011 Union Street, #940
Oakland, CA 94607
(510) 879-1944
boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Legislation Text

File #: 09-3168, Version: 1

Ratification by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1 of Professional Services Contract between the District
and Tim Beecroft, Pleasanton, CA, for the latter to continue supporting Nutrition Services in the areas of catering,
vending, food quality improvement, and menu development - as well as to continue developing a Charter and
Private School Business Plan and Transition Plan for catering and vending programs for an additional amount not to
exceed $10, 350.00, increasing the original contract not to exceed amount from $30,712.00 to $41,062.50 and
extending the contract period from August 3, 2009 through October 30, 2009 to December 16, 2009.

[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Page 1 of 1 Printed on 1/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

